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1 13 LEONARDI GIACOMETTI Loic SE m AS FIGARELLA 01:14:11.780
2 125 QUILICI Anthony SE m AS FIGARELLA 01:14:50.218
3 177 PORTELA Miguel V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:17:56.112
4 66 IMBERT Sylvain SE m I FILANCI 01:19:47.173
5 189 TOURNIER Philippe V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:20:42.983
6 139 SIMONETTI Jean Baptiste SE m GHJUVENTÙ ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 01:20:56.031
7 98 DUSSAUZE Florent SE m 01:21:00.993
8 182 PIERI Xavier SE m 01:21:22.580
9 155 MARANELLI Antony SE m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:22:00.896
10 165 GRAZIANI Paul-Mathieu SE m I FILANCI 01:22:20.251
11 5 PADOVANI Jean Francois V1 m AC CORTE / ASSOCIU MANTINUM 01:22:37.455
12 10 LOVATI Joseph SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:22:52.881
13 71 MORACCHINI Emmanuelle SE f AS FIGARELLA 01:23:16.413
14 11 GIORGETTI Joel SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU / UNITI ISLAND 01:23:48.360
15 205 DEGIOVANNI Stéphane SE m 01:25:10.740
16 81 AYGOUI Simon SE m TEAM BROCCIU 01:25:12.994
17 156 MESLIER Luc SE m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:25:20.459
18 7 BICCHI Anthony V1 m ASSOCIU MANTINUM 01:25:44.548
19 31 BOYTARD Frédéric SE m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:26:05.743
20 34 GUIDI Franck V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:27:07.219
21 55 TEITGEN François V2 m 01:27:45.291
22 30 NATALI Pierre V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:28:27.531
23 126 FILIPPINI Brian V1 m 01:29:45.838
24 47 CLERICE Benjamin SE m 01:29:46.604
25 45 DUVALET Fabien V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:29:58.245
26 158 CUMBO Vincent V3 m ASS FIGARELLA 01:30:15.119
27 197 BELGODERE Xavier SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:30:40.574
28 50 SAULI Sebastien SE m A PETRALBINCA 01:31:02.119
29 147 CATONI Olivier SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:31:39.629
30 151 SUBISSI Greg SE m 01:32:28.036
31 116 PEREIRA AUGUSTO Paulo Cesar SE m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:32:51.298
32 160 GIUDICELLI Bernard V1 m 01:32:56.758
33 44 SERçA Léo SE m 01:34:29.163
34 59 HERAND Olivier SE m 01:35:05.973
35 68 DROUIN Didier V2 m I FILANCI 01:35:12.549
36 127 AGIUS Jean Marie V2 m I FILANCI 01:35:16.313
37 87 COSTA Stefane JU m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:35:36.453
38 191 COURCELLE Karen V1 f 01:35:39.285
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39 84 GIORGI Jean Denis V2 m RESTONICA TRAIL 01:35:41.457
40 107 MOUYSSET David V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:35:44.434
41 19 RISO Ariel V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:36:01.638
42 113 LUCIANI Dominique SE m AS FIGARELLA 01:36:11.337
43 103 GAMBOTTI Felix V3 m 01:36:13.053
44 179 TOLINI Pascal V1 m CO CAMPILE 01:36:22.668
45 56 MINICONI CAMUGLIO Jean Michel V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:36:44.545
46 97 TIBERI Sebastien SE m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:36:44.855
47 83 MINICONI Jean Marc SE m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:36:49.570
48 162 DELEAU Rudy SE m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:36:56.042
49 199 LORENZANI Eddy V1 m 01:37:42.525
50 111 LORENZONI Livia SE f AC CORTE 01:37:51.500
51 120 AUTRET Laurent V1 m TEAM COSTO 01:37:58.303
52 52 TRAMINI Eric V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:38:04.445
53 137 DURIANI Anthony SE m AS FIGARELLA 01:38:20.263
54 27 CHENIN Lionel V2 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:39:32.593
55 29 ARNAUD Grégory SE m 01:39:32.719
56 136 PIERI Jean François SE m 01:39:49.674
57 105 GEMBUS Anthony SE m 01:40:06.195
58 149 EMMANUELLI Franck SE m 01:40:07.873
59 1 SAULI Joseph SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:40:11.717
60 101 STATARI Alain V1 m I FILANCI 01:40:20.794
61 175 DELPORTE David V1 m 01:41:25.101
62 89 FILIPPI Cristofanu V1 m ALISGIANINCA TRAIL - UNITI ISLAND 01:41:29.093
63 201 GRIMALDI Alain V1 m 01:41:29.200
64 9 PIERCECCHI Johan V1 m AC CORTE / ASSOCIU MANTINUM 01:41:29.837
65 67 MAESTRACCI Antony V1 m ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAPU BIANCU 01:41:37.613
66 124 MIGNUCCI Alexandre SE m 01:41:43.899
67 20 CECCARELLI Laurent SE m CO CAMPILE 01:41:49.958
68 95 MARRUCHO FERNANDES Jessica SE f RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:42:02.840
69 96 MARRUCHO FERNANDES Stephane SE m ASSOCIU MANTINUM 01:42:02.942
70 82 CROGUENNEC Remy V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:42:30.755
71 86 RIZZO David SE m 01:42:38.488
72 150 DUCHANGE David V1 m CASINCA TRAIL 01:42:41.569
73 170 ORTICONI Cedric V1 m CO CAMPILE 01:42:51.764
74 169 VALENTINI Laurent V1 m CO CAMPILE 01:42:51.970
75 119 ROSSI Jean Marc V2 m 01:43:21.787
76 110 GASPARI Ange Philippe SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:43:36.655

Page : 2 / 6



trail 15 km

L'Attrachju

17 février 2018

L'Attrachju

L'attrachju trail di notte Classement sur le meilleur tour

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 17/02/2018 20:35

77 70 BYRDE Pierre V2 m 01:43:39.095
78 114 GIACOMETTI Estelle SE f ASSP2A 01:43:39.612
79 22 BECIU Manuel SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:43:44.946
80 168 GIMENEZ Pascal V2 m RESTONICA TRAIL 01:43:48.283
81 121 LIMONGI Rémi SE m CASINCA TRAIL 01:44:08.561
82 12 VACCA Eric SE m 01:44:23.573
83 203 FONDACCI Paul V1 m 01:44:28.991
84 109 NORMANT Nicolas V2 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:44:49.193
85 167 LORENZONI Charly ES m 01:44:57.918
86 112 DELANNAY Hervé V1 m E MUVRE BALANINE 01:45:27.757
87 73 FOURNI Alain V1 m 01:45:35.387
88 192 LACHENEVRERIE Alain V1 m 01:45:45.437
89 108 GAZIELLY Hugues V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:45:46.947
90 90 BARBAGGIO Jérome V1 m CASINCA TRAIL 01:45:48.951
91 198 ORDIONI Antoine Jacques SE m 01:46:10.891
92 106 ORTIZ Jean Michel V1 m 01:46:19.204
93 69 SABATINI Armand V2 m CLUB OMNISPORTS CAMPILAIS 01:46:53.498
94 77 CECCALDI Lauriane SE f 01:47:25.642
95 36 COLLIN Derek SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:47:44.045
96 166 LUC Franck V1 m ACCORTE 01:48:30.302
97 53 COSTA Jean Pierre V3 m I FILANCI 01:48:37.064
98 40 GIUDICELLI Ange Pierre V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:48:37.146
99 21 SANTUCCI Anthony SE m CASINCA TRAIL 01:48:59.813
100 17 GIBERTI Aurelien SE m I FILANCI 01:49:15.421
101 39 RIBEYRE Raphaël SE m 01:49:23.155
102 133 PIERCECCHI Stephanie V1 f AC CORTE 01:49:31.177
103 51 MATTEI Stéphanie SE f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:49:31.342
104 186 LAYACHI Pierre V2 m I FILANCI 01:50:18.302
105 102 BOUILLENNE Jean Pierre V1 m 01:50:24.587
106 115 MARCIANO Cedric V1 m ASSOCIU A LANICA PAESE DI LANU 01:50:26.698
107 138 STRABONI Charles V1 m PONTE-LECCIA 01:50:33.334
108 180 DUCLOT Frédérique V3 f 01:50:34.782
109 196 BERNINI Cedric SE m 01:50:34.824
110 161 TERRENNE Judith V1 f 01:50:59.802
111 37 NATALINI Antoine V1 m I FILANCI 01:51:06.833
112 130 DUCHANGE Jean Christophe SE m 01:51:53.461
113 190 COURCELLE Christelle V2 F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:51:58.507
114 18 JUAN Philippe V1 m 01:53:15.739
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115 152 LEDUC Sébastien SE m A SQUADRA TREMENDA DI U MACCHI… 01:53:29.365
116 154 PIRA Jacky V3 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:53:30.709
117 132 ROGGERONE Eric V1 m A SQUADRA TREMENDA DI U MACCHI… 01:53:48.865
118 118 ROSSI Danielle V2 f TRIATHLON CLUB DU GRAND BASTIA 01:54:23.561
119 104 ZACCHI Frederic SE m CO CAMPILE 01:55:17.469
120 61 LAURENTI Tony SE m 01:55:25.285
121 25 GIUSTINIANI Sophie V1 f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:55:39.739
122 174 GONET Emile V2 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:55:40.980
123 181 ANGELINI Franck V1 m 01:55:41.104
124 200 MUZZIN Frederic V1 m 01:55:44.382
125 206 PIACENTINI Denis V2 m I FILANCI 01:56:33.419
126 16 SALIS Allan JU m CASINCA 01:56:35.015
127 64 CHAMINAND Paul SE m 01:56:53.457
128 48 GUILLEMOT Laurent V1 m 01:57:01.893
129 187 MAUREL Nadia V1 f RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:57:20.793
130 100 ROCCHI Alain SE m A SQUADRA TREMENDA DI U MACCHI… 01:57:54.993
131 128 BERAGUAS Laura SE f RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:57:58.053
132 204 NATALI Louis V1 m ACCORTE 01:57:58.096
133 140 BLIN Philippe SE m 01:58:14.017
134 99 BINET Guillaume V2 m CA BASTIA 01:59:04.285
135 76 BASTELICA Jean Baptiste V3 m 01:59:26.100
136 80 MENETREY Jean Philippe V2 m 01:59:41.815
137 72 SIMONI Julien V1 m I FILANCI 02:00:22.343
138 62 RENARD Thomas V1 m 02:01:01.942
139 135 VARTANIAN Maxime JU m 02:01:21.131
140 176 FILIPPINI Charles V1 m 02:01:30.374
141 26 COLLI Paul Andre V3 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:01:56.221
142 163 HUSSELSTEIN Alain V1 m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 02:02:15.878
143 8 COSTANTINI Christophe SE m ASSOCIU MANTINUM 02:02:37.266
144 3 RAFFAELLI Frederic V1 m AC CORTE / ASSOCIU MANTINUM 02:02:37.333
145 4 GIUNTINI Cyril SE m ASSOCIU MANTINUM 02:02:37.371
146 32 MANGINI François V2 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:02:37.411
147 194 BARTOLI-SCHIRRER David V1 m AS FIGARELLA 02:02:39.170
148 159 MARIANI Nicolas SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:03:33.697
149 153 DUBORGET Ivan ES m VCB 02:04:36.144
150 79 PIETRI Pierre V2 m GHJUVENTÙ ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 02:05:37.516
151 184 VERDURI Anthony ES m 02:05:43.036
152 183 PIETRI Pierre-Antoine ES m 02:05:43.347
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153 148 LAPORTE Marie Therese V2 f I FILANCI 02:06:21.602
154 123 FERRI Philippe SE m A SQUADRA TREMENDA DI U MACCHI… 02:06:45.070
155 46 BALSEN Michel V2 m ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAPU BIANCU 02:07:42.141
156 93 LUCIANI Manon JU f 02:07:57.629
157 74 HANOT Isabelle V1 f CA AJACCIO 02:08:10.491
158 75 SCANU Jean Pierre V1 m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 02:08:12.041
159 33 TRAINA Emmanuel V3 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:09:18.852
160 146 VARTANIAN Romain ES m 02:10:32.217
161 193 PIACENTINI Tony V2 m I FILANCI 02:11:30.652
162 145 D ANGELI Claud V2 m RESTONICA TRAIL 02:11:48.043
163 57 FICHET Nathalie SE f BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 02:12:30.804
164 178 BRUEL Patrick V3 m CASINCA TRAIL 02:12:38.703
165 188 FAYAN Dume V2 m CASINCA TRAIL 02:12:41.061
166 94 MATTEI Jean Marc V2 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:12:43.418
167 202 DUPRAT Bénédicte V1 f RUNNING CLUB BASTIA 02:13:06.205
168 63 DJORANTY Didier V1 m E MUVRE BALANINE 02:13:59.057
169 91 GUYOT Laurent V2 m E MUVRE BALANINE 02:13:59.243
170 65 CHOBELET Karine V1 f E MUVRE BALANINE 02:13:59.285
171 92 SALVATORI Pia V1 f E MUVRE BALANINE 02:13:59.347
172 171 CERVETTI Isabelle SE f A FURMICULA 02:13:59.408
173 173 CERVETTI Emmanuelle V1 f A FURMICULA 02:13:59.553
174 157 CUMBO Josee V2 f ASS FIGARELLA 02:14:22.588
175 195 PEREIRA Emilie V1 f 02:14:22.775
176 164 KURREK-PINELLI Ristituta CA f I FILANCI 02:15:05.289
177 185 BRANDIZI Pierre SE m cs mezzavia 02:17:18.455
178 134 MARIANI Julien SE m 02:17:48.810
179 85 THIBAULT Denis V1 m 02:18:07.088
180 35 ADRILLON Amandine SE f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:18:18.874
181 41 VINCENSINI Andrea SE f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:18:18.896
182 54 DEMASI Stéphanie V1 f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:18:18.979
183 144 CRUAUD Aymeric SE m RESTONICA TRAIL 02:18:18.999
184 88 MURATI Christophe V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:18:24.727
185 172 CERVETTI François V3 m A FURMICULA 02:21:50.741
186 58 GAIA Alessia V1 f 02:29:45.235
187 78 RIVALLAND Jérôme SE m 02:32:16.515
188 2 MONTISCI Marcel V2 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:32:41.639
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189 23 FRIAS Jean Francois V2 m RESTONICA TRAIL -
190 24 MICHAUD Dominica V2 f RESTONICA TRAIL -
191 129 EMMANUELLI Nicolas SE m I CORSULINCHI -

192 6 REBORA Jean Michel V1 m AC CORTE / ASSOCIU MANTINUM -
193 14 CECCARELLI Sophie V1 f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU -
194 15 CECCARELLI Robert V3 m -
195 28 MATHIAS Florent SE m -
196 38 GAMBOTTI Vincent V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI -
197 42 HORRILLO Emmanuel V1 m CA BASTIA -
198 43 RUSPINI Stephane V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU -
199 49 BELMUDES Olivier V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU -
200 60 MEYNAUD MINICONI Didier SE m -
201 117 GUAITELLA Dominique SE m A SQUADRA TREMENDA DI U MACCHI… -
202 122 BALDASSARI Jean Baptiste SE m AC CORTE -
203 131 GRAZIANI Fred V1 m ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAPU BIANCU -
204 141 CARBOU Anna SE f -
205 142 CACCIARI Henri SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU -
206 143 CACCIARI Gabrielle SE f -
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1 164 KURREK-PINELLI Ristituta CA f I FILANCI 02:15:05.289

1 93 LUCIANI Manon JU f 02:07:57.629

1 71 MORACCHINI Emmanuelle SE f AS FIGARELLA 01:23:16.413
2 111 LORENZONI Livia SE f AC CORTE 01:37:51.500
3 95 MARRUCHO FERNANDES Jessica SE f RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:42:02.840
4 114 GIACOMETTI Estelle SE f ASSP2A 01:43:39.612
5 77 CECCALDI Lauriane SE f 01:47:25.642
6 51 MATTEI Stéphanie SE f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:49:31.342
7 128 BERAGUAS Laura SE f RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:57:58.053
8 57 FICHET Nathalie SE f BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 02:12:30.804
9 171 CERVETTI Isabelle SE f A FURMICULA 02:13:59.408
10 35 ADRILLON Amandine SE f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:18:18.874
11 41 VINCENSINI Andrea SE f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:18:18.896

12 141 CARBOU Anna SE f -
13 143 CACCIARI Gabrielle SE f -

1 191 COURCELLE Karen V1 f 01:35:39.285
2 133 PIERCECCHI Stephanie V1 f AC CORTE 01:49:31.177
3 161 TERRENNE Judith V1 f 01:50:59.802
4 25 GIUSTINIANI Sophie V1 f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:55:39.739
5 187 MAUREL Nadia V1 f RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:57:20.793
6 74 HANOT Isabelle V1 f CA AJACCIO 02:08:10.491
7 202 DUPRAT Bénédicte V1 f RUNNING CLUB BASTIA 02:13:06.205
8 65 CHOBELET Karine V1 f E MUVRE BALANINE 02:13:59.285
9 92 SALVATORI Pia V1 f E MUVRE BALANINE 02:13:59.347
10 173 CERVETTI Emmanuelle V1 f A FURMICULA 02:13:59.553
11 195 PEREIRA Emilie V1 f 02:14:22.775
12 54 DEMASI Stéphanie V1 f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:18:18.979
13 58 GAIA Alessia V1 f 02:29:45.235
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14 14 CECCARELLI Sophie V1 f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU -

1 190 COURCELLE Christelle V2 F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:51:58.507
2 118 ROSSI Danielle V2 f TRIATHLON CLUB DU GR… 01:54:23.561
3 148 LAPORTE Marie Therese V2 f I FILANCI 02:06:21.602
4 157 CUMBO Josee V2 f ASS FIGARELLA 02:14:22.588

5 24 MICHAUD Dominica V2 f RESTONICA TRAIL -

1 180 DUCLOT Frédérique V3 f 01:50:34.782

1 167 LORENZONI Charly ES m 01:44:57.918
2 153 DUBORGET Ivan ES m VCB 02:04:36.144
3 184 VERDURI Anthony ES m 02:05:43.036
4 183 PIETRI Pierre-Antoine ES m 02:05:43.347
5 146 VARTANIAN Romain ES m 02:10:32.217

1 87 COSTA Stefane JU m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:35:36.453
2 16 SALIS Allan JU m CASINCA 01:56:35.015
3 135 VARTANIAN Maxime JU m 02:01:21.131

1 13 LEONARDI GIACOMETTI Loic SE m AS FIGARELLA 01:14:11.780
2 125 QUILICI Anthony SE m AS FIGARELLA 01:14:50.218
3 66 IMBERT Sylvain SE m I FILANCI 01:19:47.173
4 139 SIMONETTI Jean Baptiste SE m GHJUVENTÙ ALISGIANIN… 01:20:56.031
5 98 DUSSAUZE Florent SE m 01:21:00.993
6 182 PIERI Xavier SE m 01:21:22.580
7 155 MARANELLI Antony SE m CORSICA SPORT MEZZA… 01:22:00.896
8 165 GRAZIANI Paul-Mathieu SE m I FILANCI 01:22:20.251
9 10 LOVATI Joseph SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:22:52.881
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10 11 GIORGETTI Joel SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU / … 01:23:48.360
11 205 DEGIOVANNI Stéphane SE m 01:25:10.740
12 81 AYGOUI Simon SE m TEAM BROCCIU 01:25:12.994
13 156 MESLIER Luc SE m AS PORTO VECCHIO AT… 01:25:20.459
14 31 BOYTARD Frédéric SE m CORSICA SPORT MEZZA… 01:26:05.743
15 47 CLERICE Benjamin SE m 01:29:46.604
16 197 BELGODERE Xavier SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:30:40.574
17 50 SAULI Sebastien SE m A PETRALBINCA 01:31:02.119
18 147 CATONI Olivier SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:31:39.629
19 151 SUBISSI Greg SE m 01:32:28.036
20 116 PEREIRA AUGUSTO Paulo Cesar SE m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:32:51.298
21 44 SERçA Léo SE m 01:34:29.163
22 59 HERAND Olivier SE m 01:35:05.973
23 113 LUCIANI Dominique SE m AS FIGARELLA 01:36:11.337
24 97 TIBERI Sebastien SE m AS PORTO VECCHIO AT… 01:36:44.855
25 83 MINICONI Jean Marc SE m CORSICA SPORT MEZZA… 01:36:49.570
26 162 DELEAU Rudy SE m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:36:56.042
27 137 DURIANI Anthony SE m AS FIGARELLA 01:38:20.263
28 29 ARNAUD Grégory SE m 01:39:32.719
29 136 PIERI Jean François SE m 01:39:49.674
30 105 GEMBUS Anthony SE m 01:40:06.195
31 149 EMMANUELLI Franck SE m 01:40:07.873
32 1 SAULI Joseph SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:40:11.717
33 124 MIGNUCCI Alexandre SE m 01:41:43.899
34 20 CECCARELLI Laurent SE m CO CAMPILE 01:41:49.958
35 96 MARRUCHO FERNANDES Stephane SE m ASSOCIU MANTINUM 01:42:02.942
36 86 RIZZO David SE m 01:42:38.488
37 110 GASPARI Ange Philippe SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:43:36.655
38 22 BECIU Manuel SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:43:44.946
39 121 LIMONGI Rémi SE m CASINCA TRAIL 01:44:08.561
40 12 VACCA Eric SE m 01:44:23.573
41 198 ORDIONI Antoine Jacques SE m 01:46:10.891
42 36 COLLIN Derek SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:47:44.045
43 21 SANTUCCI Anthony SE m CASINCA TRAIL 01:48:59.813
44 17 GIBERTI Aurelien SE m I FILANCI 01:49:15.421
45 39 RIBEYRE Raphaël SE m 01:49:23.155
46 196 BERNINI Cedric SE m 01:50:34.824
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47 130 DUCHANGE Jean Christophe SE m 01:51:53.461
48 152 LEDUC Sébastien SE m A SQUADRA TREMENDA … 01:53:29.365
49 104 ZACCHI Frederic SE m CO CAMPILE 01:55:17.469
50 61 LAURENTI Tony SE m 01:55:25.285
51 64 CHAMINAND Paul SE m 01:56:53.457
52 100 ROCCHI Alain SE m A SQUADRA TREMENDA … 01:57:54.993
53 140 BLIN Philippe SE m 01:58:14.017
54 8 COSTANTINI Christophe SE m ASSOCIU MANTINUM 02:02:37.266
55 4 GIUNTINI Cyril SE m ASSOCIU MANTINUM 02:02:37.371
56 159 MARIANI Nicolas SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:03:33.697
57 123 FERRI Philippe SE m A SQUADRA TREMENDA … 02:06:45.070
58 185 BRANDIZI Pierre SE m cs mezzavia 02:17:18.455
59 134 MARIANI Julien SE m 02:17:48.810
60 144 CRUAUD Aymeric SE m RESTONICA TRAIL 02:18:18.999
61 78 RIVALLAND Jérôme SE m 02:32:16.515

62 129 EMMANUELLI Nicolas SE m I CORSULINCHI -

63 28 MATHIAS Florent SE m -
64 60 MEYNAUD MINICONI Didier SE m -
65 117 GUAITELLA Dominique SE m A SQUADRA TREMENDA … -
66 122 BALDASSARI Jean Baptiste SE m AC CORTE -
67 142 CACCIARI Henri SE m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU -

1 177 PORTELA Miguel V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:17:56.112
2 189 TOURNIER Philippe V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:20:42.983
3 5 PADOVANI Jean Francois V1 m AC CORTE / ASSOCIU M… 01:22:37.455
4 7 BICCHI Anthony V1 m ASSOCIU MANTINUM 01:25:44.548
5 34 GUIDI Franck V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:27:07.219
6 30 NATALI Pierre V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:28:27.531
7 126 FILIPPINI Brian V1 m 01:29:45.838
8 45 DUVALET Fabien V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:29:58.245
9 160 GIUDICELLI Bernard V1 m 01:32:56.758
10 107 MOUYSSET David V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:35:44.434
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11 19 RISO Ariel V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:36:01.638
12 179 TOLINI Pascal V1 m CO CAMPILE 01:36:22.668
13 56 MINICONI CAMUGLIO Jean Michel V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:36:44.545
14 199 LORENZANI Eddy V1 m 01:37:42.525
15 120 AUTRET Laurent V1 m TEAM COSTO 01:37:58.303
16 52 TRAMINI Eric V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:38:04.445
17 101 STATARI Alain V1 m I FILANCI 01:40:20.794
18 175 DELPORTE David V1 m 01:41:25.101
19 89 FILIPPI Cristofanu V1 m ALISGIANINCA TRAIL - U… 01:41:29.093
20 201 GRIMALDI Alain V1 m 01:41:29.200
21 9 PIERCECCHI Johan V1 m AC CORTE / ASSOCIU M… 01:41:29.837
22 67 MAESTRACCI Antony V1 m ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAP… 01:41:37.613
23 82 CROGUENNEC Remy V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:42:30.755
24 150 DUCHANGE David V1 m CASINCA TRAIL 01:42:41.569
25 170 ORTICONI Cedric V1 m CO CAMPILE 01:42:51.764
26 169 VALENTINI Laurent V1 m CO CAMPILE 01:42:51.970
27 203 FONDACCI Paul V1 m 01:44:28.991
28 112 DELANNAY Hervé V1 m E MUVRE BALANINE 01:45:27.757
29 73 FOURNI Alain V1 m 01:45:35.387
30 192 LACHENEVRERIE Alain V1 m 01:45:45.437
31 108 GAZIELLY Hugues V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:45:46.947
32 90 BARBAGGIO Jérome V1 m CASINCA TRAIL 01:45:48.951
33 106 ORTIZ Jean Michel V1 m 01:46:19.204
34 166 LUC Franck V1 m ACCORTE 01:48:30.302
35 40 GIUDICELLI Ange Pierre V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:48:37.146
36 102 BOUILLENNE Jean Pierre V1 m 01:50:24.587
37 115 MARCIANO Cedric V1 m ASSOCIU A LANICA PAE… 01:50:26.698
38 138 STRABONI Charles V1 m PONTE-LECCIA 01:50:33.334
39 37 NATALINI Antoine V1 m I FILANCI 01:51:06.833
40 18 JUAN Philippe V1 m 01:53:15.739
41 132 ROGGERONE Eric V1 m A SQUADRA TREMENDA … 01:53:48.865
42 181 ANGELINI Franck V1 m 01:55:41.104
43 200 MUZZIN Frederic V1 m 01:55:44.382
44 48 GUILLEMOT Laurent V1 m 01:57:01.893
45 204 NATALI Louis V1 m ACCORTE 01:57:58.096
46 72 SIMONI Julien V1 m I FILANCI 02:00:22.343
47 62 RENARD Thomas V1 m 02:01:01.942
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48 176 FILIPPINI Charles V1 m 02:01:30.374
49 163 HUSSELSTEIN Alain V1 m CORSICA TRIATHLON CL… 02:02:15.878
50 3 RAFFAELLI Frederic V1 m AC CORTE / ASSOCIU M… 02:02:37.333
51 194 BARTOLI-SCHIRRER David V1 m AS FIGARELLA 02:02:39.170
52 75 SCANU Jean Pierre V1 m CORSICA SPORT MEZZA… 02:08:12.041
53 63 DJORANTY Didier V1 m E MUVRE BALANINE 02:13:59.057
54 85 THIBAULT Denis V1 m 02:18:07.088
55 88 MURATI Christophe V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:18:24.727

56 6 REBORA Jean Michel V1 m AC CORTE / ASSOCIU M… -
57 38 GAMBOTTI Vincent V1 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … -
58 42 HORRILLO Emmanuel V1 m CA BASTIA -
59 43 RUSPINI Stephane V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU -
60 49 BELMUDES Olivier V1 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU -
61 131 GRAZIANI Fred V1 m ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAP… -

1 55 TEITGEN François V2 m 01:27:45.291
2 68 DROUIN Didier V2 m I FILANCI 01:35:12.549
3 127 AGIUS Jean Marie V2 m I FILANCI 01:35:16.313
4 84 GIORGI Jean Denis V2 m RESTONICA TRAIL 01:35:41.457
5 27 CHENIN Lionel V2 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:39:32.593
6 119 ROSSI Jean Marc V2 m 01:43:21.787
7 70 BYRDE Pierre V2 m 01:43:39.095
8 168 GIMENEZ Pascal V2 m RESTONICA TRAIL 01:43:48.283
9 109 NORMANT Nicolas V2 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:44:49.193
10 69 SABATINI Armand V2 m CLUB OMNISPORTS CAM… 01:46:53.498
11 186 LAYACHI Pierre V2 m I FILANCI 01:50:18.302
12 174 GONET Emile V2 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:55:40.980
13 206 PIACENTINI Denis V2 m I FILANCI 01:56:33.419
14 99 BINET Guillaume V2 m CA BASTIA 01:59:04.285
15 80 MENETREY Jean Philippe V2 m 01:59:41.815
16 32 MANGINI François V2 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:02:37.411
17 79 PIETRI Pierre V2 m GHJUVENTÙ ALISGIANIN… 02:05:37.516
18 46 BALSEN Michel V2 m ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAP… 02:07:42.141
19 193 PIACENTINI Tony V2 m I FILANCI 02:11:30.652
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20 145 D ANGELI Claud V2 m RESTONICA TRAIL 02:11:48.043
21 188 FAYAN Dume V2 m CASINCA TRAIL 02:12:41.061
22 94 MATTEI Jean Marc V2 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:12:43.418
23 91 GUYOT Laurent V2 m E MUVRE BALANINE 02:13:59.243
24 2 MONTISCI Marcel V2 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:32:41.639

25 23 FRIAS Jean Francois V2 m RESTONICA TRAIL -

1 158 CUMBO Vincent V3 m ASS FIGARELLA 01:30:15.119
2 103 GAMBOTTI Felix V3 m 01:36:13.053
3 53 COSTA Jean Pierre V3 m I FILANCI 01:48:37.064
4 154 PIRA Jacky V3 m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI … 01:53:30.709
5 76 BASTELICA Jean Baptiste V3 m 01:59:26.100
6 26 COLLI Paul Andre V3 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:01:56.221
7 33 TRAINA Emmanuel V3 m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:09:18.852
8 178 BRUEL Patrick V3 m CASINCA TRAIL 02:12:38.703
9 172 CERVETTI François V3 m A FURMICULA 02:21:50.741

10 15 CECCARELLI Robert V3 m -
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